Rank

Comp

Grade

Men; A Grade

5
11
14
18
24
28
29
35
40
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Card Golflink No . Member

47|2181200858 000858
40/2181200098|002312
10/2181203885|003885
30/2181202465|003198
57/2181201571/003161
502181200465/ 001496
37|2181202734|003082
38/2181200113/000113

3/2181202347|002347

16/11/2024 4:11 PM

Golfer
Name

Parry, Scott
Fairhall, Travis
Tisdell, Marshall
Daley, Ross
Baldock, Ronald
Howell, Gareth
Langdon, Ian
Nixon, Dylan

Slattery, David

Sat, 16 Nov 2024: Saturday 16th Nov 2024 Stableford

Club

Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC

Grade

A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade

Competition Results
16-Nov-2024: Saturday 16th Nov 2024 Stableford

Handicap

GA

11.7N
10.7N
11.1IN
12.1N
11.9N
8.7N

12.8N
12.3N
10.5N

Golf System

Course

GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men

Daily

12
11
11
12
12
9

13
12
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Hole By Hole
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Score
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Comp

37 Pts
35 Pts
35 Pts
34 Pts
33 Pts
32 Pts
32 Pts
30 Pts
28 Pts

H'cap

37 Pts
35 Pts
35 Pts
34 Pts
33 Pts
32 Pts
32 Pts
30 Pts
28 Pts

Status

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
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Rank
Comp Grade
Men; B Grade
3 1
7 2
8 3
9 4
13 5
15 6
17 7
20 8
25 9
27 10
30 11
32| 12
36| 13
37| 14
39, 15
42 16
43 17
45 18
46, 19
48 20
50, 21
51, 22
52, 23
53, 24
55| 25

16/11/2024 4:11 PM

Card = Golflink No

53/2181203513|003513
15/2181200717 /002978
48/2181202730|002730
41/2181200219|000087
19/2181205015|005015
44/2181202551|002551
202181205014 /005014
34/2181201366 002786
51/2181201650(002132
36/2181203213/003213
17/2181202795|002795

7,2181200850 000850
14/2181200107|000105

1/2181200632|002753
33/2181202494 /002763
45/2181200609|000609
56/2181200494|000494
39/2181201101/001101
4/2181201921/001921
22/2181202596 /002159

60/5014201807 000000180

422181202252|002252
24/2181203101/003101
55/2181201812/001812

2/2181200211|001458

Member

Golfer

Name

Williams, Michael
Richards, Philip
Pullin, Nigel
Buman, Heath
Steed, Bailey
Mccarthy, Liam
Lawrence, Dylan
Broadfoot, Allan

Chapman, Scott,

Hartigan, Stephen

Anderson, Warren

Coote, David
Woolley, Graham
Moran, Les

Nicoll, Anthony

Bloxham, Anthony

Northey, Laurence

Hughes, Dean
Wheeler, Jamie
Clayton, John
Andrews, Steven
Tonks, Bill
McLeay, Scott
Bevz, Oscar

Brown, Richard

Competition Results

Club

Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Golfer Social Clu
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC

Grade

B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade

Handicap

GA

16.1N
16.3N
14.9N
14.6N
14.7N
18.6N
19.6N
17.2N
15.4N
19.4N
18.8N
17.6N
19.6N
17.9N
19.8N
19.3N
18.2N
19.7N
14.4N
15.0N
18.5N
14.8N
17.4N
19.0N
17.5N

Golf System

Course

GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men

16-Nov-2024: Saturday 16th Nov 2024 Stableford

Daily
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15
15
15
19
20
18
16
20
19
18
20
19
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20
19
20
15
15
19
15
18
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Hole By Hole
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Score
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Comp

37 Pts
36 Pts
36 Pts
36 Pts
35 Pts
34 Pts
34 Pts
34 Pts
33 Pts
32 Pts
31 Pts
31 Pts
28 Pts
28 Pts
28 Pts
27 Pts
27 Pts
27 Pts
26 Pts
25 Pts
24 Pts
24 Pts
23 Pts
23 Pts
22 Pts

H'cap

37 Pts
36 Pts
36 Pts
36 Pts
35 Pts
34 Pts
34 Pts
34 Pts
33 Pts
32 Pts
31 Pts
31 Pts
28 Pts
28 Pts
28 Pts
27 Pts
27 Pts
27 Pts
26 Pts
25 Pts
24 Pts
24 Pts
23 Pts
23 Pts
22 Pts

Status

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
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Rank
Comp Grade
Men; C Grade
4 1
6 2
10 3
12 4
16 5
19 6
21 7
22 8
23 9
26 10
31 11
33 12
34 13
41 14
44 15
47 16
49 17
54 18
56 19
57 20

16/11/2024 4:11 PM

Card = Golflink No

31/2181201916/001916
27/2181200505|000980
292181200359 003364

5/2181200108|000108
212181201259/ 000058
32|2181202979|002979
5212181201586 /001586
43/2181201695|001695

9/2181203838|003838
49/2181203052 003052
35/2181202103/ 001594
18/2181202810/002810

59/2110704009 000000400

262181202607 /001453
282181200875 /002799
25/2181201277/001596
46/2181201317/001317
58/2181203013|003013

8/2181201839000501
542181202767 002767

Member

Golfer

Name

Schonell, Steve
Kalie, Ross,
Gooch, Wayne
Sewell, Noel
Porter, Bryan
Truscott, John
Smith , Nigel

Patterson, Keith

Smithson, Jeffrey

Franey, Ben

Robards, Stephen

Prater, Jimmy

Mateer, Christophe

Jamieson, David,
Parkinson, Barry
Beesley, Peter,
Dunn, Joshua
Cottrell, Brian
Martin, Edwin

Lockwood, Glenn

Club

Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Kurri GC

Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC

Competition Results
16-Nov-2024: Saturday 16th Nov 2024 Stableford

Handicap

Grade GA

C Grade |28.6N

C Grade |23.7N
C Grade |22.5N
C Grade |26.6N
C Grade |27.2N
C Grade |24.1N
C Grade |23.3N
C Grade |21.9N
C Grade |24.0N
C Grade |34.1N
C Grade |23.8N
C Grade |23.6N
C Grade |25.9N
C Grade |23.3N
C Grade |29.8N
C Grade |33.1N
C Grade |23.5N
C Grade |22.8N
C Grade |28.7N

C Grade |26.8N

Golf System

Course

GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men

Daily

30
25
24
28
29
25
24
23
25
36
25
25
27
24
31
35
25
24
30
28
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Hole By Hole
475648
305556
376446
575507
476506
367437
475645
575546
566646
560758
507645
406657
376647
006005
580700
587057
405507
576040
587707
587657
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Score
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Comp

37 Pts
37 Pts
35 Pts
35 Pts
34 Pts
34 Pts
34 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
31 Pts
30 Pts
30 Pts
27 Pts
27 Pts
25 Pts
24 Pts
23 Pts
21 Pts
21 Pts

H'cap

37 Pts
37 Pts
35 Pts
35 Pts
34 Pts
34 Pts
34 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
31 Pts
30 Pts
30 Pts
27 Pts
27 Pts
25 Pts
24 Pts
23 Pts
21 Pts
21 Pts

Status

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
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Rank Golfer
Comp Grade Card Golflink No  Member Name
Women; C Grade
1 1 1112181203022 003022 Hale, Jenny
2 2 13/2181201752/001752 Duers, Jennifer
38 3 1212181200288 /000288 Gill, Sue

16/11/2024 4:11 PM

Competition Results

16-Nov-2024: Saturday 16th Nov 2024 Stableford

Club

Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC

Handicap Score
Grade GA Course Daily Hole By Hole

C Grade |38.5N|GA,Red, Wome | 42 |778476577536767738
C Grade |20.0N|GA,Red, Wome | 23 |55635547654650656
C Grade |33.9N|GA, Red, Wome 38 |176047749855006767

Golf System

Comp

38 Pts
38 Pts
28 Pts

H'cap

38 Pts
38 Pts
28 Pts

Status

Ok
Ok
Ok

40f 4



